
Norgesmesterskap 3D 2024
IL - Goma Bueskyting  (2024001)
Moseby 3D-Bane, Fra 07-09-2024 til 08-09-2024

Langbue Herrer
3
2

SIGVARTSEN Morten
SORTLAND Meho

SORUM

LILLH

28
35

4
6

BRYNE Rolf Inge
HUSE Kjell Håvar

KRIST

HAROY

23
26

Bronse

Sigvartsen M.
Bryne R.

31
29

Finale

Sortland M.
Huse K.

26
18
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